
6/2/2020 PhilGEPS

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=7022868&orgID=23599&lineItemID=1&aWARDID=27365… 1/1

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 2736565) Status: Updated

Control Number:

PAD FUND 2020-01-05

Approved Budget:

Php700,000.00

Procurement Mode:

Negotiated Procurement -

Lease of Real Property

(Sec. 53.10)

Classification:

Goods

Category:

Hotel and Lodging and

Meeting Facilities

Applicable Procurement

Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

General Appropriations Act

Delivery Period:

5Day/s

Contact Person:

Joeven Calasagsag

Created By:

Joeven Calasagsag

AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
ATI Bldg., Elliptical Road, Quezon City Quezon, NCR, Philippines

Food and Accommodation during the crafting of extension roadmap of
banner programs

Awardee : Contact Person :
AZTECO CORPORATION Adrian Cruz
Address : Designation :
AXIAA HOTEL MANILA, NO. 135 WEST
AVE, BRGY. BUNGAD QUEZON CITY
Quezon City Metro Manila, NCR,
Philippines

Senior Sales Executive

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget

1
Food and Accommodation , during the crafting of
extension roadmap of banner programs, 90110000, 70,
Package

Php700,000.00

Reason for Award :
Lowest Calculated and Responsive BFood and Accommodation during the
crafting of extension roadmap of banner programs

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php696,500.00

Award Date:

10-Mar-2020

Publish Date:

02-Jun-2020

Date Last Updated:

02-Jun-2020

Contract Number:

2020-01-14

Proceed Date:

10-Mar-2020

Contract Effectivity

Date:

03-Feb-2020

Contract End Date:

08-Mar-2020

Created By:

Joeven C Calasagsag

Date Created:

02-Jun-2020

Approver:

Joeven C Calasagsag

View Documents:

3

javascript:window.close();

